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Cognitive Domain

Portion of Standard

Academic Task
	MONDAY 
Read Mount Rushmore with class
	TUESDAY  
 
	WEDNESDAY  

	THURSDAY  
½ day
	FRIDAY  
No school


	Content

OBJECTIVE

Reading Logs (everyday)
TSWBAT 

demonstrate knowledge of (W.7.10) writing routinely over time and ( RI.7.2)

developing topic with relevant details 

by recording daily in their reading log.  
Formative Assessment:
Learning/Response Logs

	TSWBAT demonstrate knowledge of (RI.7.3) analyzing the ideas in a text by recording on the text.       

Talk to Text
I can identify the key ideas stated in the text!  

Questioning Discussion 

	TSWBAT demonstrate comprehension of (RI.7.) determining the meaning of words that are used in the text by explaining.       

I can identify a vocabulary words used in the text.


	TSWBAT demonstrate comprehension of (RI.7.) determining the meaning of words that are used in the text by explaining.       

I can identify a vocabulary words used in the text.

Exit Ticket-one vocabulary word and what it means.  

	TSWBAT demonstrate comprehension of (W.7.2a) examining a topic form the text.  

Type 3

I can identify a topic.  

A/B partner(verbal retelling)


	

	Language OBJECTIVE 
Language Function
Standard

Academic Language FORM

Formative Assessment
	The students can orally explain the ideas in a text using A/B partners.  


	The students can write the meaning of words that are used in the text using A/B partners.  
	. The students can write the meaning of words that are used in the text 
using A/B partners.  
	The students can write two or more central ideas in the text using sentence stems.  

	

	VOCABULARY:
(ELL- repeated -exposures, read/explain, list/label)


	Giant
	encourage 
	approve
	carve
	


CCSS abbreviations:




 
· RL= Reading Literature           





 
· RI = Reading Informational





 
· W = Writing






 
· SL= Speaking and Listening





 
· L = Language
*Please note, lesson plans are subject to change at teacher’s discretion due to unforeseen events.
	ELA 6-8 grade

GLCE:

CCSS


	RI.7.2

W.7.10
	RI.7.2

W.7.10
	RI.7.2

W.7.10
	RI.7.2

W.7.10
	RI.7.2

W.7.10


1st hour = 7:55-8:55 8th grade                           


2nd hour = 8:59-9:58 6th grade                           


3rd hour = 9:53-10:48 7th grade                           


A Lunch=11:04-11:34


4th hour =11:38-12:42 7th grade


5th hour=12:46-1:45 Prep


6th hour = 1:49-2:49 6th grade 


2nd hour = 8:57-9:55 SS


3rd hour = 9:59-10:57 SS


4th hour = 11:01-12:05 SS/alt


C Lunch=12:09-12:39


5th hour = 12:43-1:40 PREP


6th hour = 1:44-2:43 SS ELA        








